w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Panel Computing
24
Light Industrial Panel PC
7”~15.6” Light Industrial Interactive Panel PC
● 7”~15.6” light industrial interactive panel PC
● 9 V ~ 30 V wide range DC input with lockable DC jack
● Selectable AT/ATX power mode

Panel Computing
31
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AFL3-2D-R10 1D/2D Barcode scanner with USB interface for AFL3 series, R10
98
33
.7
3
46.64
53
395.89
68.26
29
1.
72
25
0.
21
28
59.4
74.66
29
1.
72
395.89
25
0.
21
28
AFL3-W10A with AFL3-2D-R10
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
AFL3-2D-R10
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
AFL3-W15A with AFL3-2D-R10
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
AFL3-12A with AFL3-2D-R10
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
AFL3-W15B with AFL3-2D-R10
Dimensions (Unit: mm)